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Women / 4 / SR B2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Kuznetsov230
Kurt Thomas 

9.500 9.800 9.5509.725 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Harper Stutzman227
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.250 9.575 9.4009.500 37.725
3 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Avery Duke-Bethel229
TEGA

9.350 9.475 9.3509.525 37.700
2 5T 2 4 3 

3 

Landry Mead225
Precision TX

9.150 9.550 9.1759.450 37.325
5 3T 4T 7 4 

4 

Stefania Chandarasorn238
US Gold

8.600 9.550 9.4009.400 36.950
11 4T 6T 3T 5 

5 

Karis Nartey223
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 9.475 9.2509.000 36.775
6 6T 12 6 6T

6T

Abigail Draper222
Kurt Thomas 

9.200 9.425 8.7009.450 36.775
4 7 5T 14 7T

7T

Mina Stanic224
Champions Westlake

8.850 9.200 9.1259.200 36.375
9 11T 9 8 8 

8 

Bailee Jones231
Empire

9.000 9.075 9.3258.850 36.250
7T 13 14 5 9 

9 

Kendyl Adamcik232
Waxahachie Gym

9.000 8.950 9.0009.150 36.100
8T 14 10 10 10 

10 

Sara Travers226
Olympia Hills

8.350 9.200 8.9009.350 35.800
13 12T 8 11T 11 

11 

Anna Olmedo221
Trevino's

8.550 9.250 9.1008.725 35.625
12 10 15 9 12 

12 

Sophia Rosenberger228
Texas Dreams

7.700 9.350 8.6009.400 35.050
16 8 7T 15 13 

13 

Sofia Rojas236
Olympia Hills

7.750 9.325 8.9009.025 35.000
15 9 11 12T 14 

14 

Chloe Leichliter233
Texas East

7.850 8.900 8.5008.900 34.150
14 15 13 16 15 

15 

Madeleine Diltz235
Rogue Athletics

8.750 7.100 8.7508.600 33.200
10 17 16 13 16 

16 

Lori Hodges220
Texas Tumblers

7.100 7.250 8.1508.150 30.650
17 16 17 17 17 

17 
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